附件1
关于下达2025年第一批财政衔接推进乡村振兴补助资金分配结果的
公   告
                                                  单位：万元
	
序
号
	资金来源
	资金    分配
	备注

	
	资金  类型
	合计
	其中（层次）
	
	公告   比例
	公告日期
	分配日期

	
	
	
	中央
	省级
	市级
	县级
	安排其    他资金
	
	
	

	合计
	9402
	729
	2361
	
	3064
	3248
	100%
	2025年2月27日
	2025年2月27日
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